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INDUSTRIAL
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

PRODUCT: OVERPIPE PROTECTION PLATES

UNIT
CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION COLOUR SIZE MEASURE UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER PALLET
811008 Overpipe OV5 570 Gas yellow 570x1500x 15 gach 12 50
811009 Overpipe OV6 820 Gas yellow 820x1500x 15 each 185 50
811020 Overpipe OV1 1250 Gas 2m yellow 1250x2000x 15 each 34 30
811022 Overpipe OV3 1500 Gas 2m yellow 1500%2000x 15 each 41 30
811031 Clip & plug connector APA approved connector system 1 pair 1xyellow, 1xblack each
811032 Spliced Rope connectors 4 perplate 700mm each 120
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
RAW MATERIAL CHARACTERISTICS
«  Rawmaterial: HDPE (high-density polyethylene).
MECHANICAL PROPERTIES
Characteristics Units SI Value
Tensile at Break MPA 20
Elongation at Break % 1100
Young Module MPA 1200

Information contained in this data sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Tapex Industrial Pty Ltd. Values provided are nominal
values only except where specified.
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OTHER PROPERTIES
. . . . Marking in .
References  Dimensions Bonding Weight (kg) Relief Life Cycle
ov1 1250 %2000 x 15 Overlap and 308
endtoend

ov3 1500x2000x 15 bond 36.7

On Demand Customisable | 50 years
ov5 570x1500x 15 Endto end 12
oV6 820x 1500 % 15 bond 18.45

Embossed warning
message
(customisable)

Anti-slip surface

Draining Holes

Full body yellow
colour

Holes for
connection ropes

Information contained in this data sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Tapex Industrial Pty Ltd. Values provided are nominal
values only except where specified.
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175 mm

300mm

300mm

300mm

175mm

150 mm

DANGER GAS PIPELINE BELOY

Only for the 2000 mm x
1250 mm x 15 mm version

8 holes of 25 mm diameter

300mm

175 mm

175mm

150 mm
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